Odde PA NV RANUYST RE

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Competing
inthe
ACT

ZIERBENA Yes
ZIERBENA Yes

CABO
CABO
ARES
RIANXO
RIANXO
RIANXO
RIANXO
RIANXO
RIANXO

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No

JULIAN ZIE

VILLANUSTRE

OTERO BAL

FHERBENA BAMIAS DE BIZKAIA
DE
Bornin: RIANXO
09-05-1999 BIZ
. T'meSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition on . L ) i i
boat substitute classification points of flags time time

Not own 16 4 2 193 2 19:27,96 22:07,34
Notown 14 6 2 192 4 19:22,18 21:55,34
Notown 20 0 8 98 19:57,58 21:30,26
Notown 19 1 8 102 19:46,32 22:16,02
Not own 15 1 10 65 19:49,08 21:44,65
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Formed



